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
. MADE FOR A
GREAT FAMILY!
$533,900

Warm and inviting home,
3105 square feet, with massive principal rooms perfect for large
gatherings.Numerous upgrades within the last 2 to 5 years include
vinyl windows with LowE argon, 40 year roof shingles & hardwood in
kitchen/family room, new plush broadloom on entire 2nd floor and
huge main floor den/office. Gorgeous renovated baths incl luxurious
master ensuite w heated floor, cultured marble double sinks, 10 jet
whirlpool and a separate shower w frameless glass door. Bright,open
concept family room & kitchen with pantry, gas fireplace, breakfast bar,
massive display hutch and 2 walkouts to a gorgeous private oasis with
patterned concrete patio, hot tub and rose arbour. Just waiting for a
new family to enjoy this spacious home.

IN GEORGETOWN - EXCELLENT INVESTMENT $369,900
Set on a large lot 66’ x 132, in a great location, close to GO
train and all amenities. Many improvements within the last 2
years, including fencing, landscaping and brand new porch.
Lots of parking. Includes all appliances (some are brand new).
Great opportunity for the savvy investor or occupy it yourself
and live almost free. Call for full details.

MAGNIFICENT 2-STOREY ON

10 ACRE WOODED LOT $899,900
3500 sq. ft., 5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 2 gas fireplaces, solid maple or
oak kitchen cabinets and bathroom vanities, granite countertops,
hardwood floors, coffered ceilings with mouldings, 16 pot lights, walkout
basement, 9’ ceilings on main floor and basement level plus a lot more.
Select all your perfect colours and move in to your dream home this
summer!!! For full details call Peter.

13351 FOURTH LINE $514,900

SOLD

Get the Most Experience
Working For You.

“More photos/info at www.SOLDonHRKAC.com™

Take advantage of my credentials...staging professional + realtor in one... to get the best results!!!
. at Your Service!

OPEN HOUSE - SAT
101 ARBORGLEN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

HAVE A HUGE
FAMILY &
GREAT
TASTE??
YOU’VE MET
YOUR MATCH
$699,900

In Georgetowns most prestlglous enclave, this home is nothing short of fabulous" Offering over 4000 sq ft of bright, open concept, stylish living!
Amazing family size kitchen that could house an army with it's tons of gorgeous maple cupboards, and abundance of counter space and seating
for everyone plus some! Enjoy massive principal rooms ideal for entertaining...and bedrooms are equally impressive on the 2nd floor with a beautiful

solid staircase with wrought iron pickets leading the way. See you Saturday.

UPSCALE
NEIGHBOURHOOD
PLUS GORGEOUS

HOME WITH ALL
THE FIXINS!!!
4,900

2800 sq. ft of quury featuring high
end upgrades & finishes. 9' ceilings & 8' Doors on main flr + upper flr,
crown mouldings, 8” impressive baseboards, hrdwd flrs, coffered
ceilings, pot lights, 200 amp service, upgraded light fixtures and
timeless draperies that you have to see to believe. Gorgeous eat-in kit.
with upgraded maple cabinets, amazing granite countertops w/centre
island & breakfast bar, tumbled marble backsplash, butlers pantry,
angled ceramic flooring and all open to family rm with gas FP and
beautiful, bright window fascade to backyard. Large master suite with
walk-in closet and spa-like 5pc ensuite with soaker tub, sep. shower and
10' vanity w/double sinks. Bonus: finished bsmt that won't disappoint.

1 ACRE BACKING
ONTO GOLF
COURSE
MAKES THIS A
“HOLE IN 1”
$597,500

Enjoy all the seasons from the impressive Great Room addition
featuring Cathedral ceiling, skylights, walls of windows overlooking the
12th hole & 2 walkouts to covered verandah or deck with gazebo.
Beautiful open concept kit. has been renovated with glass display
cabinets, pantry, pot lights & large breakfast bar with double cupboards.
Crown mouldings, hrdwd floors thruout and a lovely spa like bath with 6
jet whirlpool tub are just some of the numerous upgrades. Finished
bsmt has a spacious rec room, huge 4th bdrm and a large utility/storage
area. Beautiful gardens and mature landscaping complete this parklike
property with MINT CONDITION home. Bonus:1.5 car garage, plus
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